It is hereby notified for the information of
have been assigned for their respective clas

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

BT frafa=meay TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

gaRfATT / Suryamaninagar,B 21/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 05/ 09 /2016

MA 1* Semester students that following mentors
ses as per details below:

LSI. No. Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor
t. Solomon Debbarma 1606360015 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
2. Balaram Debbarma 1606360008 Assistant Professor
3. Manoranjan Debbarma 1606360013
t;_ ' Dipankar Debbarma 1606360010
|5, Saima Debbarma 1606360006
jL6. Gahar hari Jamatia 1606360011 T
7 | Mihirlal Debbarma 1606360014 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Assistant Professor
& Subir Debbarma 1606360016
9. Suman Debbarma 1606360017
10. Bikan Debbarma 1606360009
11. ’ Hero Rupini 1606360012
l' 12. J Priya Debbarma 1606360002
13, J Champakali Debbarma | 1606360001 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
L] 4 | Rima Debbarma 1606360004 Assistant Professor
15. ‘ Rasna Jamatia 1606360003
' 16. ( Rumi Debbarma 1606360005 HE _
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DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

AT fafaene™s TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
AR / Suryamaninagar,Brqar/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 6 /03 /2017

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 2™ Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

'SLNo. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor 1
!L 1. Solomon Debbarma 1606360015 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
7 Balaram Debbarma 1606360008 assistancErofcssor
3. Manoranjan Debbarma 1606360013 I
4. Dipankar Debbarma 1606360010
5. Saima Debbarma 1606360006
6. Gahar hari Jamatia 1606360011
7 Mihirlal Debbarma 1606360014 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
8. Subir Debbarma fGogag00Ts |t Professor |
9. Suman Debbarma 1606360017 |
10. Bikan Debbarma 1606360009 |
11. Hero Rupini 1606360012 |
12. Priya Debbarma 1606360002
13. Champakali Debbarma 1606360001 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
4. Rima Debbarma 1606360004 Assistant Professor
15. Rasna Jamatia 1606360003
16. Rumi Debbarma 1606360003 |

04|?

(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarﬂlea; d

Tipura University

turyamaninagar - 799022
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veparrmant o* Lingwistics & Tribal Languages



It is hereby notified for the information of MA 1%

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

B Rty TRiPURA UNIVERSITY
g/ Suryamaninagar, =1/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 08/08/ 2017

Semester students that following mentors

have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

SL. No. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor

1 Aritria Debbarma 1706360002 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak

2 Kanshi Ram Reang 1706360012 Assistant Professor

3. Bishal Debbarma 1706360002

4 Biswajit Rupini 1706360004 | Dr- Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Assistant Professor

5. Chayanika Debbarma 1706360015 ]

6. Biki Debbarma 1706360007 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor

7. Mehar Debbarma 1706360013 Assistant Professor

8. Tanuja Debbarma 1706360003 Dr. Uttam Chakraborty

9. Pinki Debbarma 1706360006 Guest Teacher

10. Kiran Kumari Jamatia 1706360014 | Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing o

11 Rupa Debbarma 1706360011 Guest Teacher

12. Baijayanti Debbarma 1706360005

0
(Dr. Sukhendu Debbattes)

Qepartment of Linguistics & Tribal Languages
Tpura University
syryamaninagar = 799022
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DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

BT fasafa=mera/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
IR / Suryamaninagar, QX0 Tripura- 799022

E IR EE RN NN EE NN EE SN RSN NN EE SN SN SN IS NSNS NS NN IR NN RN NS NEEENANERERRNIBNEE

Date- 08/08/ 2017

Notification

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 3" Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

SL. No. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor i
i 1. Solomon Debbarma 1606360015 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantzk |
E Balaram Debbarma 1606360008 Assistant Professor |

3. Manoranjan Debbarma 1606360013 |
| 4. Dipankar Debbarma 1606360010
| 5. Gahar hari Jamatia 1606360011

6. Mihirlal Debbarma 1606360014 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh

7. Subir Debbarma 1606360016 Assistant Fefessor

8. Suman Debbarma 1606360017 1
9. Priya Debbarma 1606360002 B

10. Champakali Debbarma | 1606360001 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor

1. Rima Debbarma 1606360004 Assistant Professor

12. Saima Debbarma 1606360006 Dr. Uttam Chakraborty

13. Bikan Debbarma 1606360009 Guest Teacher

14. Hero Debbarma 1606360012

15. Rashna Jamatia 1606360003 Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing O

16 Rumi Debbarma 1606360005 Guest Teacher
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(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarmgy
Lingustics & Tripal Languages
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DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

Iﬁgu ﬁ"’r]lfﬁ?}l*‘l’“'l’Rll’lJR/\ UNIVERSITY

iy ! Suryamaninagar, $A771/ Tripura- 709022
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Notification

Date- 03/02 /2018

Itis hereby notified for the information of MA 2" Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

Sl No.
1.
2.

9.
10.

12..

Name of the Students
Aritria Debbarma

Kanshi Ram Reang

Bishal Debbarma

Biswajit Rupini

Chayanika Debbarma
Biki Debbarma

Mchar Debbarma

Tanuja Debbarma
Pinki Debbarma
Kiran Kumari Jamatia
Rupa Debbarma

Baijayanti Debbarma

('liylf/_;ﬂ)ﬂlﬂzqu C))’?

(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarma) (-

Head ~

Topura University

furyamaninagar - 799022

Finrollment No.

1706360002
1706360012

1706360002
1706360004

1706360015
1706360007
1706360013

1706360003
1706360006
1706360014

1706360011

1706360005

a2y

Oepartment @ Ungusiic & Vribat Languages

Dr. Uttam -C—ﬁeilzrabony
| Guest Teacher

| Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing

Mentor

Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
Assistant Professor

[
Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Assistant Professor

Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
Assistant Professor

Guest Teacher




DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

BT fsafa=mera/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
TR / Suryamaninagar, 1/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 03/02/2018

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 4" Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

i1
(Dr. Sukhendu Debbreat)

S1. No. ‘ Name of the Students } Enrollment No. Mentor
‘ 1. % Solomon Debbarma 1606360015 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
E Balaram Debbarma 1606360008 Asgistant Erolesor
3. 1 Manoranjan Debbarma | 1606360013
'\ 4. E Dipankar Debbarma 1606360010
B Gahar hari Jamatia 1606360011
6.  Mihirlal Debbarma 1606360014 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
t Assistant Professor
K Subir Debbarma 1606360016
1‘ 8. Suman Debbarma 1606360017
| 9. Priya Debbarma 1606360002
1 10. Champakali Debbarma | 1606360001 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
lTl. Rima Debbarma 1606360004 Assistant Professor
| 12. Saima Debbarma 1606360006 Dr. Uttam Chakraborty

13. Bikan Debbarma 1606360009 Guest Teacher

14. Hero Debbarma 1606360012
l 15. Rashna Jamatia 1606360003 Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing
‘rl() Rumi Debbarma 1606360005 Guest Teacher

20\ %

Department ¢ Linguetics & Tribal Lanquaged

T-ypura Unrversity
survyamaninagar - 799022



DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

AR ey

/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

FdwfrT/ Suryamaninagar, g1/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 09/08/ 2018

It is hereby nc_mtiﬁed for the information of MA 1% Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

iNo. i Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor l

L ' Bipin Debbarma 1806360001 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak

2. ' Beauty Debbarma 1806360002 Assistant Professor

3 Aichuk Debbarma 1806360003

4 "Binti Debbarma 1806360004

5. ' Jasua Debbarma 1806360005

6. " Samarjit Debbarma 1806360006 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh

! ‘ | Assistant Professor

| A ' Neha Debbarma 1806360007

i 8. ’ Prasonjoy Halam 1806360008 :

9. ‘ Lawrence Molsom 1806360009 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor }
10. { Rabindra Debbarma 1806360010 Assistant Professor E

'} 11 | Samika Debbarma 1806360011 f

§E Moni Swrai Debbarma | 1806360020 |

13, | Sagarika Debbarma 1806360012 Dr. SSulochana Singha |
14. Niloy Chakraborty 1806360013 Guest Teacher "
15 Himangshu Rupini 1806360014 |
16 Pranoy Das 1806360015 !
17. Pratosh Debbarma 1806360016 Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing |
18. Khukfang Jamatia 1806360017 Guest Teacher *
19.. Sunil Debbarma 1806360018

20. July Debbarma 1806360019

e O;{Sw@/

(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarm$iead
Vepartment o/ Linguistics & Fribal Languages

Tpura University

‘b yamaninagar - 799022



DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

ARy fsafa=maa/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
TIRFAAR / Suryamaninagar, Brq/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date- 09/08 /2018

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 3" Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

' SI.No. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor
% 1. Aritria Debbarma 1706360002 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
B Kanshi Ram Reang 1706360012 Assistant Professor
| 3. Bishal Debbarma 1706360002 '
B Biswajit Rupini 1706360004 ﬁz i i?fstlf;:f::g?kumar Singh

5. Chayanika Debbarma 1706360015

6. Biki Debbarma 1706360007 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor

Assistant Professor

8. Tanuja Debbarma 1706360003 Dr. S.Sulochana Singha

9. Pinki Debbarma 1706360006 Guest Teacher

10. Kiran Kumari Jamatia 1706360014 Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing

11. Rupa Debbarma 1706360011 Guest Teacher

12.. Baijayanti Debbarma 1706360005

/o o%" 2ol&
(Dr. Sukhendu Debafgglda)

veparrment of Lingurstics & Trilgadl Languages

Typura University
suryamaninagar - 799022




DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

AT fasafa=nera/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
AR / Suryamaninagar, 3T/ Tripura- 799022

Date- 04/ 03/ 2019
Notification

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 2" Semester students that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

['SI.No. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor
1. Aichuk Debbarma 1806360003 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
2, Binti Debbarma 1806360004 Assistant Professor
3. Jasua Debbarma 1806360005
4. Neha Debbarma 1806360007
5 Prasonjoy Halam 1806360008 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
6. Lawrence Molsom 1806360009 Assistant Professor
7. Rabindra Debbarma 1806360010 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
8. Samika Debbarma 1806360011 Assistant Professor
9. Sagarika Debbarma 1806360012 Dr. S.Sulochana Singha
10 Niloy Chakraborty 1806360013 Guest Teacher
11. Moni Swrai Debbarma 1806360020
12 Pranoy Das 1806360015 Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing
13. Khukfang Jamatia 1806360017 Guest Teacher
14. Sunil Debbarma 1806360018

X a%ewtii

(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarma)
Head

Vepartmant ¢ Lingaistics & Vrisl Lanquages

Topura University

sy yamaninagar - 799027




Date- 04 /03 /2019

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

Ry fasafa=mea/ TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
FAafAE / Suryamaninagar, BT/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

It is hereby notified for the information of MA 4"
mentors have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

Semester students that following

SL. No. | Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor
1. Aritria Debbarma 1706360002 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
2. Kanshi Ram Reang 1706360012 Assistant Professor
3. Bishal Debbarma 1706360002
) Biswajit Rupini 1706360004 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh |
Assistant Professor '
5. Chayanika Debbarma 1706360015
6. Biki Debbarma 1706360007 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
Assistant Professor
7. Tanuja Debbarma 1706360003 Dr. S.Sulochana Singha
8. Pinki Debbarma 1706360006 Guest Teacher
9. Kiran Kumari Jamatia | 1706360014 | Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing ;
10. Rupa Debbarma 1706360011 . Guest Teacher I
11.. Baijayanti Debbarma 1706360005

(Dr. Sukhendu Debbarma)

Head

M@”‘Q\

Department o Lingwsstics & Tripal Languages
Tpura University
Hrysmaninagar - 799027



Department of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

Academic Building 2
Tripura University

Suryamaninagar, Tripura-799022

It is hereby notified for the information of MA First and Third Semesters students that following

NOTIFICATION

mentors have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

CLASS

MENTORS

MA First Semester

1. Dr. Niranjan Uppoor

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
2. Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing

Guest Teacher

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

MA Third Semester

1. Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
2.Dr. S. Soluchana Singha

Guest Teacher

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

(Prof. Sukhendu Debbarma)

0% Lingutstics & rit
g
Pura Uniye

I
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Dated: 2™ August 2019




Department of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
Academic Building 2
Tripura University
Suryamaninagar, Tripura-799022

NOTIFICATION Dated: 10* January 2020

It is hereby notified for the information of MA Second and Fourth Semesters students that following

mentors have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

CLASS MENTORS
MA Second Semester 1. Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
2. Dr. S. Soluchana Singha
Guest Teacher

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

MA Fourth Semester 1. Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak

Assistant Professor
Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
2. Dr. Zam Ngaih Cing

Guest Teacher

L Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

(Prof. Sukhendu Debbarma)




Department of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

Academic Building 2
Tripura University
Suryamaninagar, ’l‘ripim_i!9ﬂl%2___

NOTIFICATION Dated: 2 August 2020

It is hereby notified for the information of MA First and Third Semesters students that

following mentors h

MA Third Semester

[ I
CLASS MENTORS .
" Dr. Niranjan Uppoor o

MA First Semester

ave been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

Assistant Professor
Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languagcs

Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak \
Assistant Professor |
t

Dept. of Linguistics and T ribal Languages

Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

%20
e

(Prof. Sukhendu Debbarma)
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Department of Linguistics and Tribal Languages
Academic Building 2
Tripura University
Suryamaninagar, Tripura-799022

NOTIFICATION  Dated: 7 January 2021

It is hereby notified for the information of MA Second and Fourth Semesters students that

following mentors have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

]
CLASS MENTORS
MA Second Semester Dr. Niranjan Uppoor

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

MA Fourth Semester Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Linguistics and Tribal Languages

2

(Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak)




DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TIIBAL LANGUAGES
BT Prafaaam rrirura uNvERSITY

UREILETE I Surynmaninngnr 2001 Tripura- 709022
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Notification

Date, OB/11/202)

It 15 hereby notificd for the information of MA 1" Sementer studenty that following mentors
have been assigned for their respective clisses ag per detaily below:

| Sl No.

[’ Name of the Studenty

. Vanlalenkawli
Bhabesh Tripura
Mousami Debbarima
Naithokti Debbarma
- Barak Gam Tripura

|
1
Namita Debbarma

[ Upa Debbarma
|

| Salu Dabbmrima om0 |

f Bintan Debbarma

i} Mariam Debbarma

% Juthika Jamatia

J Hira Devi Debbarma
.

Priya Debbarma

&)

Linrollment No,
210636000
2106460005
2106360007
2106360017

| 21063600073

21063600006
2106360004
2106360000
2106360007
210636001
2106360010
2106360004

210635600175

Mentor

Dr, Khawlaonkim Suantak
Augiatant Professor

- Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
Ansistant Professor

t
D, Miranjan Uppoor
| Ansistant Professor

|



It is hereby notified for the information of MA 3™
have been assigned for their respective classes as pe

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

BT frafa=me TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
wafmr Suryamaninagar,Brq01/ Tripura- 799022

Tl. No.

Notiﬁcatiog

Date: 08/11/2021

Semester students that following mentors
r details below:

Name of the Students Enrollment No. | Mentor
1. Pareshmita Kalai 2006360003 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
2 Reshmi Jamatia 2006360004 Assistant Professor
3 Mrinal Kanti Debbarma | 2006360010
4 Prabhat Rupini 2006360012
5. Sukanta Murasing 2006360015
6 Eliza Rupini 2006360008 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh
7. Sumita Debbarma 2006360009 Assistant Professor
8. Sampla Debbarma 2006360005
9. Panchami Debbarma 2006360011
10. Vanlaltana Kaipent 2006360007
11. Eliakimi Hrangkhaw] 2006360001 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
12. Salka Tripura 2006360013 Assistant Professor
B Shriti Debbarma 2006360016
’ 14. Tamalika Rupini 2006360014
"? wae™
(Dr.Khawlsonkim Suantak)
Donap Hean
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DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGLES

AT faafaemey TRIPURA UNIVERSITY

T/ Sury
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:unuuinngnr,ﬁ'g’(‘l’/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date: 04/02/2022

Itis hereby notified for the information of M.A 2" Semester students that following
mentors have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

'SLNo. | Name of the Students
— !
|

| EnrollmentNo.

_Mcntor

I)_r.fl(ha\;ﬁ)_nkim Suantak |

B?Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh

1. F. Vanlalenkawli | 2106360001 |

2. Bhabesh Tripura | 2106360005 | Assistant Professor
| 3 7 Mousami Debbarma | 2106360002
‘4| Naithokti Debbarma | 2106360012
o T’Ba}af Gam Tripura | 2106360003 |
(6. |NamitaDebbarma | 2106360006 | Assistant Professor
7 "}Jsmu Debbarma 2106360009
' 8. Bintan Debbarma 2106360007 Dr. Niranjan Uppoor
9. | Mariam Debbarma 2106360011 Assistant Professor

0. Juthika Jamatia 2106360010

i Hira Devi Debbarma | 2106360008
Wz. 2106360013

| Priya Debbarma

/*)4?""1/ e

(Dr. Khawlsonkim Suumnj\')
Heaglifc
Deparment o Ungustcs & Tripy Langusges
TIpEra University
uryamaninagar - 79005,



DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND TRIBAL LANGUAGES

P feafaemery TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
AT / Su ryamaninagar, 1/ Tripura- 799022

Notification

Date: 04/02/2022

It is hereby notified for the information of M.A 4™ Semester students that following izeatr, -
have been assigned for their respective classes as per details below:

| SI. No. i Name of the Students Enrollment No. Mentor
' 1. : Pareshmita Kalai 2006360003 Dr. Khawlsonkim Suantak
2. Reshm Jamatia 2006360004 | Assistant Professor
3. Mrinal Kanti Debbarma | 2006360010
4. Prabhat Rupini 2006360012 .I
:[ 5. ; Sukanta Murasing 2006360015 Lo i
‘L6. Fliza Rupini 2006360008 Dr. Sagolsem Indrakumar Singh |
7. Sumita Debbarma 2006360009 Assistant Professor
8. Sampla Debbarma 2006360005
9. Panchami Debbarma 2006360011
10. | Vanlaltana Kaipeng 2006360007
11. Eliakimi Hrangkhawl 2006360001 Dr. Niranjan Upncor
12, Salka Tripura 2006360013 Assistant Professor |
13. Shriti Debbarma 2006360016 ;
14, Tamalika Rupini 2006360014

85

(Dr.KhawlsonkitSaantak)j| )

ueparrment o Linguistics & Yripal Languagey

T=ipura Uakrersity
Wrysmaninagar - 799022
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